
 

EAST TENNESSEE SPOTTED SADDLE HORSE MID-SUMMER  SHOW 

234 Allen P. Deakins Rd Bledsoe County Fairgrounds, Pikeville, TN 

Hosted by Bledsoe County Future Farmers of America 

June 10, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. CST 

Judge: Joe Fraley Announcer: TBD 

 

 

      “Results” 
  

1. Stick Horse 

 All “Blue Ribbon Winners”  

  Squeaky – Scout Evans – Pikeville, TN 

  Trouble Maker – Mira Sapp – Pikeville, TN 

 

2. Open Model Horses 2 & 3 yrs old 

   1st Title Me Charmed – Lindsey Miller 

 

3. Youth 17 & Under Model 

   1st Spirit Slick Shadow – Dawson Whitman for Abigail Childers 

   2nd Weapon’s Kid Rock – Ava Lawrence for Sarah Lawrence 

   3rd Blondezilla – Emma Tzompanakis for Haley Swafford 

   4th Rosebud’s Last Blossom – Braxton Whitman for Holly Whitman 

   5th Pistol’s Powder Puff – Tucker Gann 

 

4. 18 & Over Amateur Model 

  1st I’m General Jackson – Deb Sims 

  2nd Just Zig Zag – Kobea Reynolds  

  3rd Spirit Slick Shadow – Abigail Childers 

  4th Rosebud’s Last Blossom – Holly Whitman 

  5th Fatty Patty – Jeremiah Johnson 

 

5. Leadline, (riders 6 & under, feet in stirrups) 

  1st Patches – Ava Lawrence for Sarah Lawrence 

 

6. Open Model Horses 4 yr old & Over 

   1st I’m General Jackson – Deb Sims 

   2nd Just Zig Zag – Kobea Reynolds  

   3rd Weapon’s Kid Rock – Sara Lawrence 

 

7. Youth 11 & Under Country Pleasure, No Stallions 

  1st Belle of Bluegrass – Haley Swafford 

  2nd Puma – Silas Evans 

  3rd The Unbelievable Wolf – Landrey Myers for Jade Myers 

  4th Teen Flo – Tabor Simmons for Summer Simmons 

  5th Handshakers Hard Cash – Mia Reece 

 

8. Weanling & Yearlings 

  1st Rain’s Crimson Wolf – Tim Gann 

  2nd Wolfs American Dream – Jeremiah Johnson 

 

 

 

 

 



9. 4 yr old & Over Spotted Pleasure 

  1st Rollingstone Commotion Beauty – Ronnie Sapp for Sherry Knox & Heather Snyder 

  2nd Steppin Out With Melodie – Isabella Powell 

  3rd Teen Flo – Tabor Simmons for Summer Simmons 

  4th Handshaker’s Hard Cash – Mia Reece 

 

10. 2 yr old Trail Pleasure 

   1st 1st Belle of the Bluegrass – Haley Swafford 

   

11. Youth 12- 17 Lite Shod 

  1st A Spotted JFK – Sydney Simmons for Bryan Simmons 

  2nd Pride of Kentucky – Emma Tzompanakis for Haley Swafford 

 

12. 2 yr old Country Pleasure 

  1st Belle of the Bluegrass – Haley Swafford 

  2nd Sheza Lady Vol- Justin Miller 

 

13. 2 & 3 yr old Amateur Spotted Pleasure 

   1st Title Me Charmed – Lindsey Miller 

 

13a. Youth 11 & under Open Shod, No Stallions 

   1st Alens All Colors – Isabella Snyder for Sherry Knox & Deanna Rose 

   2nd The Unbelievable Wolf – Landry Myers for Jade Myers 

   3rd Teen Flo – Tabor Simmons for Summer Simmons 

   4th Handshaker’s Hard Cash – Mia Reece 

 

14. Amateur Owned & Trained Lite Shod 

  1st A Spotted JKF – Kaylea Simmons for Bryan Simmons 

  

15. Youth 11 & under Trail Pleasure, No Stallions 

  1st Merry’s Causin Commotion – Braelyn Simmons for Bryan Simmons 

  2nd She’s A Jazzy Wolf – Isabella Snyder for Ronnie & Tammy Sapp 

  3rd The Unbelievable Wolf – Landrey Myers for Jade Myers 

  4th Handshaker’s Hard Cash – Mia Reece 

  5th Pride of Kentucky – Haley Swafford 

 

16. 2 & 3 yr old Lite Shod 

   1st Talk to me Goose- Zachary Sapp for Shawna Farmer 

 

17. 4 yr old & Over Country Pleasure 

   1st Wolf’s Senorita – Ronnie Sapp 

 

18. Amateur Owned & Trained Trail Pleasure 

  1st Merry’s Causin Commotion – Braelyn Simmons 

  2nd Wolfman At The Rock – Jason Simmons for Nancy, Norman & Jason Simmons 

  3rd Weapon’s Kid Rock – Sarah Lawrence 

(GREG JONES Memorial Challenge Trophy) 

 

19. Youth 12 -17 Spotted Pleasure (Arlie Weddington Memorial Trophy) 

   1st Rolling Stone Commotion Beauty – Carla Snyder for Sherry Knox & Heather Snyder 

   2nd Rosebud’s Last Blossom – Braxton Whitman for Holly Whitman 

   3rd Blondezilla – Emma Tzompanakis for Haley Swafford 

   4th Steppin Out With Melodie – Isabella Powell 

 



20. 2 & 3 yr Old Amateur Trail Pleasure 

  1st Super Fine Wolf – Tammy Sapp for Ronnie Sapp 

 

21. Amateur Open Shod 

  1st Tyler Childers – Justin Miller for Justin & Lindsey Miller 

 

22. Youth Pleasure Racking-Show Walk, Pleasure Gait 

  1st Rosebud’s Last Blossom – Braxton Whitman for Holly Whitman 

 

23. 2 & 3 yr old Amateur Country Pleasure 

   1st Belle of the Bluegrass – Haley Swafford 

   2nd Sheza Lady Vol – Justin Miller 

   3rd Puma – Silas Evans 

   4th Pistol’s Powder Puff – Tucker Gann 

 

24. Youth 12-17 Country Pleasure 

  1st Weapon’s Kid Rock – Sarah Lawrence 

  2nd Marshall’s Crimson Rain – Taylor Gann for Tim Gann 

  3rd Pistol’s Powder Puff – Tucker Gann 

25. SSH Trail Pleasure Racking 

   1st Top Shelf Tequila – Justin Miller 

   2nd Fatty Patty – Jeremiah Johnson 

   3rd Spirit Slick Shadow – Abigail Childers 

   4th Rosebud’s Last Blossom – Braxton Whitman for Holly Whitman 

 

26. 5 & Under Amateur Country Pleasure 

  1st Wolf’s After Party – Jason Simmons 

  2nd Delight’s Lethal Addiction – Kobea Reynolds 

  3rd Shadow’s Bright Magic Girl – Amanda Gann 

 

27.  Youth 12-17 Open Shod 

  1st Merry’s Causin Commotion – Sydney Simmons for Bryan Simmons 

  2nd Alens All Colors – Carly Snyder for Sherry Knox & Deanna Rose 

   

27a. Youth 11 & under Lite Shod, No Stallions 

  1st She’s A Jazzy Wolf – Isabella Snyder for Ronnie & Tammy Sapp 

  2nd Teen Flo – Tabor Simmons 

  3rd Handshaker’s Hard Cash – Mia Reece 

 

28.  5 & Under Amateur Trail Pleasure 

  1st I’m General Jackson – Deb Sims 

 

29.  Youth 11 & Under Spotted Pleasure 

  1st Blondezilla – Haley Swafford 

  2nd Teen Flo – Tabor Simmons for Summer Simmons 

  3rd Puma – Silas Evans 

  4th The Unbelievable Wolf – Landy Myers for Jade Myers 

  5th Handshaker’s Hard Cash – Mia Reece 

 

30. 2&3 Yr. Old Spotted Pleasure 

   1st Ellie’s Ultimate Wolf – Ronnie Sapp for Kathy Wolaver 

   2nd Top Shelf Tequila – Justin Miller  

 

 

 



31. 4 & Over Amateur Country Pleasure 

   1st Wolf’s Senorita – Tammy Sapp for Tammy & Ronnie Sapp 

   2nd Justified by the Wolf – Jason Simmons 

   3rd Marshall’s Crimson Rain – Taylor Gann for Tim Gann 

 

32. 3 Yr Old Trail Pleasure 

   1st Superfine Wolf – Ronnie Sapp 

 

33. SSH Country Pleasure Racking 

   1st Patches – Ava Lawrnece for Sarah Lawrence 

 

34. Youth 12 -17  Trail Pleasure 

   1st Merry’s Causin Commotion – Sydney Simmons for Bryan Simmons 

 

35. 4 yr old & Over Lite Shod 

   1st She’s A Jazzy Wolf – Ronnie Sapp for Knox & Sapp 

 

36. Country Pleasure Am. Owned & Trained 

  1st Wolf’s After Party – Jason Simmons 

  2nd The Unbelievable Wolf – Silas Evans 

  3rd Delight’s Lethal Addiction – Kobea Reynolds 

  4th Weapon’s Kid Rock – Sarah Lawrence 

  5th Shadow’s Bright Magic Girl – Amanda Gann 

 

37. 2 & 3 yr old Open Shod 

  1st Superfine Wolf – Tammy Sapp for Ronnie Sapp 

 

38. Am. Owned & Trained Spotted Pleasure 

  1st Wolf’s Twisted Justice – Jason Simmons 

  2nd Fatty Patty – Jeremiah Johnson 

  3rd Steppin Out With Melodie – Isabella Powell 

  4th Puma – Silas Evans 

  5th Spirit Slick Shadows – Abigail Childers 

  6th Rosebuds Last Blossom – Holly Whitman 

 

39. 4 yr old & Over Amateur Trail Pleasure 

  1st Merry’s Causin Commotion – Kayla Simmons for Bryan Simmons 

  2nd She’a A Jazzy Wolf – Tammy Sapp for Ronnie & Tammy Sapp 

 

40. 2 & 3 yr old Amateur Lite Shod 

   NO ENTRIES 

 

41. 3yr old Country Pleasure 

   1ST Ellie’s Ultimate Wolf – Ronnie Sapp for Kathy Wolaver 

 

42. 4 yr old & Over Amateur Spotted Pleasure 

  1st Wolf’s Twisted Justice – Jason Simmons 

  2nd Fatty Patty – Jeremiah Johnson 

  3rd Steppin Out With Melodie – Isabella Powell 

  4th Spirit Slick Shadow – Braxton Whitman for Abigail Childers 

 

43. 4 yr old & Over Amateur Lite Shod 

  1st A Spotted JFK – Kaylea Simmons for Bryan Simmons 

 



44. Speed Racking - Show Walk, Slow Rack, Rack On 

  1st Lucy – Christopher Dempsey 

  2nd Rosanna – Michael Dempsey 

  3rd Spotless – Jordan Sapp 

 

45. 4 yr old & Over Open Shod 

   1st Alen’s All Colors – Ronnie Sapp for Sherry Knox & Deanna Rose 

 

46. Best of Show, No Canter 

  1st Tyler Childers – Zachary Sapp for Justin & Lindsey Miller 

  

 

 


